unique prosthetic solutions
A company of the Bauerfeind Group  www.uniprox.de
The world‘s first breathable silicone liner.
Thanks to its distinctive structure, the new SoftSkin Air reduces
the build-up of sweat on the skin inside the liner. Any moisture
produced is drawn away from the stump by special micropores.
Benefits: · Reduced sweating thanks to micropores
· More security thanks to an improved grip
· Better, longer-lasting wearing comfort
· Less skin irritation
· Easy to use
Further information about the new
SoftSkin Air can be found at
Body moisture
( sweat)
Silicone
Upper textile
( functional fabric )
Micropores
Uniprox GmbH & Co. KG
Heinrich-Heine-Straße 4
07937 Zeulenroda-Triebes
Germany
A company of the Bauerfeind Group . www.uniprox.de
Phone +49 (0) 36628-66-33 00
Fax +49 (0) 36628-66-33 55
E-mail info@uniprox.de
Customer-Service + 49 (0) 36628-66-33 70
Fax  + 49 (0) 36628-66-33 77
SoftSkin S30Air
·Below knee (Transtibial)
· With distal connector
·Shore hardness 30
· Wall thickness 3 mm
· Length 370 mm
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S30-16 Air 16 4 164 020 30 00 160
S30-18 Air 18 4 164 020 30 00 180
S30-20 Air 20 4 164 020 30 00 200
S30-21 Air 21 4 164 020 30 00 210
S30-22 Air 22 4 164 020 30 00 220
S30-23,5 Air 23,5 4 164 020 30 00 235
S30-25 Air 25 4 164 020 30 00 250
S30-26,5 Air 26,5 4 164 020 30 00 265
S30-28 Air 28 4 164 020 30 00 280
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S30-30 Air 30 4 164 020 30 00 300
S30-32 Air 32 4 164 020 30 00 320
S30-34 Air 34 4 164 020 30 00 340
S30-36 Air 36 4 164 020 30 00 360
S30-38 Air 38 4 164 020 30 00 380
S30-40 Air 40 4 164 020 30 00 400
S30-42 Air 42 4 164 020 30 00 420
S30-45 Air 45 4 164 020 30 00 450
SoftSkin S30CL Air
·Below knee (Transtibial)
· No distal connector
·Shore hardness 30
· Wall thickness 3 mm
· Length 370 mm
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S30CL-16 Air 16 4 168 020 30 00 160
S30CL-18 Air 18 4 168 020 30 00 180
S30CL-20 Air 20 4 168 020 30 00 200
S30CL-21 Air 21 4 168 020 30 00 210
S30CL-22 Air 22 4 168 020 30 00 220
S30CL-23,5 Air 23,5 4 168 020 30 00 235
S30CL-25 Air 25 4 168 020 30 00 250
S30CL-26,5 Air 26,5 4 168 020 30 00 265
S30CL-28 Air 28 4 168 020 30 00 280
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S30CL-30 Air 30 4 168 020 30 00 300
S30CL-32 Air 32 4 168 020 30 00 320
S30CL-34 Air 34 4 168 020 30 00 340
S30CL-36 Air 36 4 168 020 30 00 360
S30CL-38 Air 38 4 168 020 30 00 380
S30CL-40 Air 40 4 168 020 30 00 400
S30CL-42 Air 42 4 168 020 30 00 420
S30CL-45 Air 45 4 168 020 30 00 450
Quality and Function
Hi-Tech
Human Intelligence Technology, LLC
O: 888-750-6840
F: 573-207-4199
5611 S. Kimbrough Ave, Springfield MO 65810
SoftSkin S40CL Air
·Below knee (Transtibial)
· No distal connector
·Shore hardness 40
· Wall thickness 3 mm
· Length 370 mm
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S40CL-16 Air 16 4 168 020 40 00 160
S40CL-18 Air 18 4 168 020 40 00 180
S40CL-20 Air 20 4 168 020 40 00 200
S40CL-21 Air 21 4 168 020 40 00 210
S40CL-22 Air 22 4 168 020 40 00 220
S40CL-23,5 Air 23,5 4 168 020 40 00 235
S40CL-25 Air 25 4 168 020 40 00 250
S40CL-26,5 Air 26,5 4 168 020 40 00 265
S40CL-28 Air 28 4 168 020 40 00 280
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S40CL-30 Air 30 4 168 020 40 00 300
S40CL-32 Air 32 4 168 020 40 00 320
S40CL-34 Air 34 4 168 020 40 00 340
S40CL-36 Air 36 4 168 020 40 00 360
S40CL-38 Air 38 4 168 020 40 00 380
S40CL-40 Air 40 4 168 020 40 00 400
S40CL-42 Air 42 4 168 020 40 00 420
S40CL-45 Air 45 4 168 020 40 00 450
SoftSkin S40 Air
·Below knee (Transtibial)
· With distal connector
·Shore hardness 40
· Wall thickness 3 mm
· Length 370 mm
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S40-16 Air 16 4 164 020 40 00 160
S40-18 Air 18 4 164 020 40 00 180
S40-20 Air 20 4 164 020 40 00 200
S40-21 Air 21 4 164 020 40 00 210
S40-22 Air 22 4 164 020 40 00 220
S40-23,5 Air 23,5 4 164 020 40 00 235
S40-25 Air 25 4 164 020 40 00 250
S40-26,5 Air 26,5 4 164 020 40 00 265
S40-28 Air 28 4 164 020 40 00 280
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
S40-30 Air 30 4 164 020 40 00 300
S40-32 Air 32 4 164 020 40 00 320
S40-34 Air 34 4 164 020 40 00 340
S40-36 Air 36 4 164 020 40 00 360
S40-38 Air 38 4 164 020 40 00 380
S40-40 Air 40 4 164 020 40 00 400
S40-42 Air 42 4 164 020 40 00 420
S40-45 Air 45 4 164 020 40 00 450
Uniprox GmbH & Co. KG
Heinrich-Heine-Straße 4
07937 Zeulenroda-Triebes
Germany
A company of the Bauerfeind Group . www.uniprox.de
Phone +49 (0) 36628-66-33 00
Fax +49 (0) 36628-66-33 55
E-mail info@uniprox.de
Customer-Service + 49 (0) 36628-66-33 70
Fax  + 49 (0) 36628-66-33 77
SoftSkin TF Air
·Above knee (Transfemoral)
· With distal connector
·Shore hardness 40
· Wall thickness 3 mm
· Length 370 mm
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
STF-28 Air 28 4 165 020 60 00 280
STF-30 Air 30 4 165 020 60 00 300
STF-32 Air 32 4 165 020 60 00 320
STF-34 Air 34 4 165 020 60 00 340
STF-36 Air 36 4 165 020 60 00 360
STF-38 Air 38 4 165 020 60 00 380
Order No. Circ. in cm Article No.
STF-40 Air 40 4 165 020 60 00 400
STF-42 Air 42 4 165 020 60 00 420
STF-45 Air 45 4 165 020 60 00 450
STF-50 Air 50 4 165 020 60 00 500
STF-55 Air 55 4 165 020 60 00 550
Quality and Function
Hi-Tech
Human Intelligence Technology, LLC
O: 888-750-6840
F: 573-207-4199
5611 S. Kimbrough Ave, Springfield MO 65810